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JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. 
P O Box 182051 
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

00061177 DRE 703 141 25420 NNNNNNNNNNN T 1 000000000 06 0000

ANGELA MICHELLE TAYLOR 
409 E THORNTON AVE APT K102 
HEMET CA 92543-7630

August 11, 2020 through September 09, 2020
Account Number: 000000630155916

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION
Web site: Chase.com
Service Center: 1-800-935-9935
Deaf and Hard of Hearing: 1-800-242-7383
Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
International Calls: 1-713-262-1679

CHECKING SUMMARY Chase Secure Checking

AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $22.54
Deposits and Additions 4,588.92
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -1,641.55
Electronic Withdrawals -445.78
Other Withdrawals -960.00
Fees -10.00
Ending Balance $1,554.13

TRANSACTION DETAIL
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

Beginning Balance $22.54
08/11 Card Purchase 08/09 Carls Jr 1100233 Hemet CA Card 4688 -5.76 16.78
08/12 ATM Cash Deposit 08/12 4642 W Florida Ave Hemet CA Card 4688 300.00 316.78
08/12 ATM Cash Deposit 08/12 4642 W Florida Ave Hemet CA Card 4688 100.00 416.78
08/13 Card Purchase With Pin 08/13 Arco #42706 Hemet CA Card 4688 -31.07 385.71
08/13 Card Purchase With Pin 08/13 Chips Liquor Hemet CA Card 4688 -6.75 378.96
08/14 Card Purchase 08/13 Fsi*TD Auto Finance 888-939-9876 MI Card 

4688
-295.50 83.46

08/17 Card Purchase 08/13 Starbucks Store 08752 Hemet CA Card 4688 -5.60 77.86
08/17 Card Purchase 08/15 Jack IN The Box 3578 Ontario CA Card 4688 -3.64 74.22
08/17 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 08/15 2911 S Bristol St Santa Ana CA Card 

4688
-23.50 50.72

08/17 Card Purchase With Pin 08/16 Arco #42706 Hemet CA Card 4688 -15.49 35.23
08/17 Card Purchase 08/16 Del Taco 1045 Jurupa Valley CA Card 4688 -3.85 31.38
08/17 ATM Withdrawal 08/16 6060 Hamner Ave Mira Loma CA Card 4688 -20.00 11.38
08/17 Card Purchase 08/16 Mcdonald's F13645 Hemet CA Card 4688 -5.64 5.74
08/17 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 3.24
08/20 Wal-Mart Assocs. Payroll PPD ID: 0710794409 1,346.27 1,349.51
08/20 Card Purchase 08/20 Dave Inc Los Angeles CA Card 4688 -22.99 1,326.52
08/20 Card Purchase 08/20 Del Taco 0141 Hemet CA Card 4688 -10.62 1,315.90
08/20 Card Purchase With Pin 08/20 Wal-Mart Super Center Hemet CA Card 

4688
-112.56 1,203.34
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August 11, 2020 through September 09, 2020
Account Number: 000000630155916

TRANSACTION DETAIL (continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
08/20 Card Purchase With Pin 08/20 Andonian 500 W Florid Hemet CA Card 

4688
-25.00 1,178.34

08/20 ATM Withdrawal 08/20 315 W Highland Ave San Bernardin CA Card 
4688

-300.00 878.34

08/20 Brigit.Com Membership PPD ID: 1823136030 -9.99 868.35
08/21 Card Purchase 08/21 Boost Mobile 866-402-7366 CO Card 4688 -35.00 833.35
08/21 Card Purchase 08/20 Sparkle Car Wash San Bernardin CA Card 

4688
-27.99 805.36

08/21 Card Purchase 08/20 Gc Services Courts: 74 800-7566524 TX Card 
4688

-100.00 705.36

08/21 Geico Geico Pymt Ualemwktqnaoeie Web ID: 1530075853 -204.27 501.09
08/24 Card Purchase 08/20 Steve`S Burgers West Hemet CA Card 4688 -10.66 490.43
08/24 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 08/22 2911 S Bristol St Santa Ana CA Card 

4688
-63.50 426.93

08/24 Card Purchase 08/23 Sq *Juan's Rotisserie C Hemet CA Card 4688 -18.48 408.45
08/24 Card Purchase 08/23 Netflix.Com Netflix.Com CA Card 4688 -15.99 392.46
08/24 Card Purchase With Pin 08/24 Sunset Fuels #2 Victorville CA Card 4688 -34.70 357.76
08/24 ATM Withdrawal 08/24 12731 Main St Hesperia CA Card 4688 -80.00 277.76
08/24 Card Purchase With Pin 08/24 1220/102120 Sees Can Rancho Ccmnga CA 

Card 4688
-27.03 250.73

08/24 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 248.23
08/26 Freedomcashlend 8774835805 PPD ID: 90000A2103 500.00 748.23
08/26 ATM Withdrawal 08/26 4642 W Florida Ave Hemet CA Card 4688 -80.00 668.23
08/26 08/26 Withdrawal -460.00 208.23
08/26 Non-Chase ATM Fee-Inq -2.50 205.73
08/27 Payment Received 08/27 Dave Inc Visa Direct CA Card 4688 20.00 225.73
08/27 Card Purchase 08/26 Wendy's 8982 Hemet CA Card 4688 -7.17 218.56
08/27 ATM Withdrawal 08/27 4642 W Florida Ave Hemet CA Card 4688 -100.00 118.56
08/27 Card Purchase With Pin 08/27 Vioc Gn0146 Hemet CA Card 4688 -37.75 80.81
08/28 Card Purchase 08/26 Carls Jr 1100233 Hemet CA Card 4688 -7.26 73.55
08/28 Card Purchase With Pin 08/28 Hemet Valero Hemet CA Card 4688 -20.97 52.58
08/31 Payment Received 08/30 Brigit Visa Direct NY Card 4688 0.01 52.59
08/31 Card Purchase 08/28 3-Avenue C Secure Pay Troy MI Card 4688 -3.59 49.00
08/31 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 08/29 *Vineyard Valley Mall Fontana CA Card 

4688
-23.00 26.00

08/31 Card Purchase With Pin 08/30 Arco #42706 Hemet CA Card 4688 -10.35 15.65
08/31 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 13.15
09/03 Wal-Mart Assocs. Payroll PPD ID: 0710794409 1,752.62 1,765.77
09/03 09/03 Withdrawal -300.00 1,465.77
09/03 Freedom Cash 8774835805 PPD ID: Fp00000028 -87.06 1,378.71
09/04 Dave, Inc Debit Web ID: 1465396710 -23.99 1,354.72
09/04 Dave, Inc Debit Web ID: 1465396710 -1.00 1,353.72
09/08 Payment Received 09/08 Dave Inc Visa Direct CA Card 9877 20.00 1,373.72
09/08 Payment Received 09/08 Brigit Visa Direct NY Card 9877 0.01 1,373.73
09/08 09/05 Withdrawal -200.00 1,173.73
09/08 Time Warner Cabl Twc Eftpmt 0511763505 Spa Web ID: C844840000 -119.47 1,054.26
09/09 ATM Cash Deposit 09/09 1800 E Florida Ave Hemet CA Card 9877 400.00 1,454.26
09/09 Payment Received 09/09 Ls Financing Inc Sherman Oaks CA Card 

9877
150.00 1,604.26
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August 11, 2020 through September 09, 2020
Account Number: 000000630155916

TRANSACTION DETAIL (continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
09/09 Payment Received 09/09 Brigit Visa Direct NY Card 9877 0.01 1,604.27
09/09 ATM Withdrawal 09/09 4642 W Florida Ave Hemet CA Card 9877 -40.00 1,564.27
09/09 Card Purchase With Pin 09/09 Shell Service Station San Jacinto CA Card 

9877
-10.14 1,554.13

Ending Balance $1,554.13

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the 
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is 
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt. 
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error 
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

• Your name and account number
• The dollar amount of the suspected error
• A description of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new 
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes 
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is 
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears, 
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the 
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by 
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC
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